( UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED )
RLP3-XXX-XXX
CAGE CODE :  32559
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
DATE:CHECKED:
11/06/09T. Yin

RIGID LIGHT PIPE
SERIES
COLOR Order Code
BLUE BE
BLACK BK
GREEN GN
GRAY GY
RED RD
YELLOW YW
HEIGHT
NOTE: LEAVE ORDER CODE BLANK
IF NO COLOR IS DESIRED.
LENGTH
 2.  ONLY LIGHT PIPES OF ASSEMBLIES WILL BE DYED.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 BIVAR:
  RLP3-200-500  RLP3-200-650  RLP3-200-800  RLP3-400-500  RLP3-400-650  RLP3-400-800  RLP3-600-500  RLP3-
600-650  RLP3-600-800